
JUNE 2020 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday 
  1 

  
2 
  

3 
  

4 
Deacon Officers  
Meeting 
  

5 
  

6 
Genesis2Revelations 
in a Day (youth, 
young adults) 

7 
  
  
  

8 
 
 

9 
Teachers Meeting 

10 
YAM Brunch 

11 12 
Young Adult  
Conference 
 

13 
Young Adult  
Conference  
 

Women of “The Rest” 
Roundtable 
 

S&SI Father’s Day 
Deliveries 

14 
Education Uplift  
Sunday 
 
Young Adult  
Conference 

15 
  

16 
  

17 
  

18 
  

19 
  

20 
 
Juneteenth  
Celebration (JW Ray 
Park) 
  

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Father's Day 

22 
 
 

23 
Teachers Meeting 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
NTDA Equipping 
Saturday 

28 
Annual Mission Day 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

     

NBCA Congress, Young Adult and Youth & Children’s Convention (Louisville, KY) 

Vacation Bible School 

Kamp Kanakuk (youth) 


